Cypress Semiconductor
MCU PSOC 16K FLASH 24MHZ 32QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
CY8C20446H-24LQXIT.pdf
below .
use the request quote form to request CY8C20446H-24LQXIT price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for CY8C20446H-24LQXIT depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will
send you quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 1.71 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 32-QFN (5x5)
Series: CapSense® Controllers
RAM Size: 2K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH (16 kB)
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 32-UFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of I/O: 28
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Interface: I²C, SPI
Core Processor: M8C
Controller Series: CY8C20xx6
Applications: Capacitive Sensing
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CY8C20446H-24LQXIT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CY8C20446H-24LQXI
IC PSOC CAPSENSE 24MHZ 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CY8C20466-24LQXI
IC CAPSENSE AP 32K 2048B 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CY8C20446A-24LQ
CYPRESS
RFQ
CY8C20447-24LQXIT
IC CAPSENCE 16K FLASH 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CY8C20446A-24LQXI
MCU 16K FLASH 2K SRAM 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CY8C20447S-24LQXIT
IC CAPSENCE SMARTSENCE 16K 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CY8C20447-24LQXI
IC CAPSENCE 16K FLASH 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CY8C20446A-24LQXIT
IC MCU PSOC 16K FLASH 2K 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CY8C20447S-24LQXI
IC CAPSENCE SMARTSENCE 16K 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CY8C20446AS-24LQXI
IC CAPSENSE AP 16KB 32QFN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
LD6806F/29P,115
IC REG LDO 2.9V 0.2A 6XSON
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
LD6836CX4/14P,315
IC REG LDO 1.4V 0.3A 4WLCSP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
LD6816CX4/30P,315
IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A 4WLCSP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
TPS54120RGYT
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR 24VQFN
Texas Instruments
RFQ
AP1186T5-G-U
IC REG LDO ADJ 1.5A TO220-5L
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
MC34VR500V3ES
IC REG 9OUT BUCK/LDO 56QFN
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
AS1363-BSTT-12
IC REG LIN 1.2V 0.5A SOT23-6
ams
RFQ
LT3095IUDD#PBF
IC REG DL BOOST/LINEAR
Linear Technology
RFQ
BD8621EFV-E2
IC PWR SUPP 3A W/FET HTSSOP-B20
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
LX8384-33CP
IC REG LDO 3.3V 5A TO220
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ